Rev: 1-A-111215
Accessories
Current Transformers
© 2015 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
SE-CS10 SERIES
S
E

SE-CS10-6 SE-CS10-8
Current Sensor
Ordering Information
ORDERING
NUMBER WINDOW SIZE, ID VA RATING WEIGHT
SE-CS10-2.5 63.5 mm (2.5”) 35 0.5 kg (1 lb)
SE-CS10-4 108.0 mm (4.25”) 50 1.8 kg (4 lb)
SE-CS10-6 160.3 mm (6.3”) 25 2.3 kg (5 lb)
SE-CS10-8 209.5 mm (8.25”) 25 3.6 kg (8 lb)
Description
The SE-CS10 series is a current transformer used with
Littelfuse relays to detect earth leakage current.
Specifications
Turns Ratio	 200:1
Current Rating	 12.5:0.0625 A